P.O. Box 213030 Stockton, CA 95213-9030 (209) 468-4800 www.sjcoe.org

San Joaquin County Board of Education Board Member Candidate Application for Provisional Appointment

Please complete and return to the Superintendent's Office located at 2922 Transworld Drive, Stockton, CA 95206 by 12:00 p.m. on Friday, August 23, 2024.

Name: Occupation:				
				*Home Address:
*Phone:	*Email:			
i none.	Email:			
Please ir	nitial that you meet all of the following eligibility requirements:			
	Applicant must be over the age of 18 years and a registered voter			
	Applicant must be a resident within the boundaries of Trustee Area 3			
	Applicant must NOT be employed by either the San Joaquin County Office of Education or any school district within San Joaquin County			
	Applicant must NOT be disqualified by the Constitution or laws of the state from			
	holding a civil office			
	Eligible candidates must be available to interview in open session of a Special Board			
	meeting on Friday, August 30, 2024, beginning at 12:00 p.m.			
1. Why	do you want to be a member of the San Joaquin County Board of Education?			
	<u>Jse Only</u> ew Scheduled: Address Boundary verified:			

•		afaba Carrata Basad of
2.	 Please summarize the strengths you would bring as a member Education. 	or the County Board of
3.	 Describe any information that you feel may be pertinent to you of the San Joaquin County Board of Education. 	ur candidacy as a member
4.	. What is your understanding of the roles of a County Board men	mber?
Sig	ignature: D	oate:

^{*}Please Note: This application will be publicly accessible and available prior to the Board meeting, excluding your contact information.